TRADITIONAL SUITE .  .  .  .  .  57
Entrysets & Deadbolts  /  59
Passage, Privacy and Dummy Sets  /  61
T
R
A
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
S
U
I
T
E
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109757.
A V A I L A B L E  P A T I N A S
D A R K  B R O N Z E L I G H T  B R O N Z E
M A T T B L A C K W H I T E  B R O N Z E
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 58
TRADITIONAL
SUITE
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109759
EN
TR
Y
H
A
RD
W
A
RE
  &
 D
EA
D
BO
LT
S
T
R
A
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
S
U
I
T
E
4190 Deadbolt
Interior side with egg thumbturn
2 ½" dia
Shown in white bronze patina
4140 Deadbolt
3" x 2 ½"
Shown in dark bronze patina
4100 Deadbolt
Interior side with flat thumbturn
2 ½" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
Grip x Lever/Knob Escutcheon
Exterior: 18 1⁄8" x 3", Interior: 12" x 3"
Shown with Carlisle 660
in dark bronze patina
Lever x Lever or Knob x Knob Escutcheon
12" x 3"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever
in light bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 60
Available with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever/Knob Function Handing Backset*
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L   LHR 2 3⁄8" ⁄ 2 ½”
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-16 table below R   RHR 2 ¾"
For example to order an item in Light Bronze (LT) patina, with the 18 1/8" x 3" mortise grip entry escutcheon (OVSGL), the
Shropshire (800) lever in an Entry (10) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  LT.OVSGL.800.10.L and specify backset.
*Tubular entrysets and deadbolts available with 2 3⁄8” or 2 ¾” backset; mortise entrysets available with 2 ½” or 2 ¾” backset.
Available with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109761
RR Rose
2 ¾" dia
Shown with Centaur 349 lever
in light bronze patina
RR  Rose
2 ¾" dia
Shown with Chiltern 160 lever
in dark bronze patina
OV Escutcheon
5 1⁄8" x 2 ½"
Shown with Chester 200 lever
in white bronze patina
OV Escutcheon
5 1⁄8" x 2 ½"
Shown with Carlisle 660 knob
in dark bronze patina
RR587 Privacy Bolt
2" dia
Shown in light bronze patina
586 Privacy Bolt with Emergency Screw
1 3⁄8" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
PA
SS
A
G
E,
 P
RI
VA
C
Y
A
N
D
 D
U
M
M
Y
SE
TS
T
R
A
D
I
T
I
O
N
A
L
S
U
I
T
E
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 62
The  OV escutcheon can be combined with any lever or knob shown on pages 14-16.
For full dummy with OV plate, order 1x LH + 1x RH single dummy.
(1)  Due to installation reasons, the RR rose may not be combined with the Windsor, Helios, Newport or Pearl knobs.
INTERIOR SET ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever/Knob Function Handing Backset
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left 2 3⁄8"
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-16 table below R  Right 2 ¾"
For example to order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 5 1⁄8" x 2 ½" escutcheon (OV), the Churchill (500) lever in a
passage (30) function for a left hand door (L), use product code: BZ.OV.500.30.L and specify backset.
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 14
L
E
V
E
R
S
Churchill (500) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Chester (200) lever
4 9/16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Chiltern (160) lever
4 7⁄16" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Hampton (400) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Shropshire (800) lever
4 3/4" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Elm (580) lever
4 11⁄16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Colonial (490) lever
5 3/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
LEVER OPTIONS
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109715
L
E
V
E
R
S
Apollo (450) lever
5" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Greenwich (350) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
Centaur (349) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Adonis (985) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Meridian (310) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Atlas (375) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
LEVER OPTIONS
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 16
K
N
O
B
S
Windsor (900) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
Carlisle (660) knob
2 5/8" x 1 ½"
Shown in light bronze patina
Helios (880) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in white bronze patina
Pearl (970) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in light bronze patina
Newport (990) knob
2 ¼" dia
Shown in dark bronze patina
KNOB OPTIONS